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PROJECT INFORMATION GROSS CASH FLOW DEBT FUNDING

PROJECT NAME Cost Est. Develop. 
Charges

Other 
Funding Debt 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 TOTAL    

2012-2020

Gross 
Cash Flow 
2011-2020

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 TOTAL    
2012-2020

Debt 
Funding 

2011-2020
1 TRL Renov & Revitalization

25,281     2,479       12,724     10,078      2,239   7,947      6,540      2,363      10           -        -        -        -         -       16,860       19,099    439        1,598     2,000     1,403     -         -         -         -         -         -         5,001      5,440      
2 ISF (TRL)

9,000       -          9,000       -            2,400   -         -         -         -         -        -        -        -         -       -             2,400      -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -          -          
3 Cedarbrae Renovation

9,150       556          1,580       7,014        656      -         -         -         -         -        -        -        -         -       -             656         610        -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -          610         
4 Brentwood Renovation and Expansion

8,123       1,311       -          6,812        4,267   2,435      -         -         -         -        -        -        -         -       2,435         6,702      3,980     1,411     -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         1,411      5,391      
5 Self Service Express Check-out

6,600       -          2,740       3,860        1,371   1,671      -         -         -         -        -        -        -         -       1,671         3,042      791        1,091     -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         1,091      1,882      
6 Malvern Media Lab

2,250       -          1,150       1,100        2,150   -         -         -         -         -        -        -        -         -       -             2,150      1,000     -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -          1,000      
7 Tech Asset Mgmt Prg (TAMP)

32,080     -          17,080     15,000      4,485   3,328      3,388      3,448      3,508      3,568    3,628    3,688    3,748      3,808    32,112       36,597    1,500     1,500     1,500     1,500     1,500     1,500     1,500     1,500     1,500     1,500     13,500    15,000    
8 Virtual Branch Services (VBS)

15,900     -          -          15,900      1,350   1,300      1,300      1,500      1,750      1,750    1,750    1,750    1,750      1,750    14,600       15,950    1,350     1,300     1,300     1,500     1,750     1,750     1,750     1,750     1,750     1,750     14,600    15,950    
9 Thorncliffe Renovation

2,590       1,273       -          1,317        150      -         -         -         -         -        -        -        -         -       -             150         150        -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -          150         
10 Multi-Branch Renovation Program (SOGR)

27,360     1,084       -          26,276      1,300   2,720      3,770      3,770      2,500      2,500    2,500    2,500    2,500      2,500    25,260       26,560    1,238     2,658     3,650     3,650     2,380     2,380     2,380     2,380     2,380     2,380     24,238    25,476    
11 ISF (Multi-Branch)

4,260       -          1,420       2,840        300      (720)       (1,770)    (1,770)    -         -        -        -        -         -       (4,260)        (3,960)     200        (720)       (1,770)    (1,770)    -         -         -         -         -         -         (4,260)     (4,060)     
12 Scarborough Centre New Construction

8,797       4,693       -          4,104        549      1,454      2,756      2,182      1,676      -        -        -        -         -       8,068         8,617      4            1,347     1,181     -         1,572     -         -         -         -         -         4,100      4,104      
13 Mount Dennis Renovation

4,303       137          -          4,166        756      949         1,262      1,306      -         -        -        -        -         -       3,517         4,273      679        919        1,262     1,306     -         -         -         -         -         -         3,487      4,166      
14 Bathurst/Ft. York New Construction

8,697       5,389       3,308       -            387      2,310      3,194      2,806      -         -        -        -        -         -       8,310         8,697      -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -          -          
15 Fairview Renovation & Expansion

4,411       1,742       -          2,669        126      1,633      1,571      1,081      -         -        -        -        -         -       4,285         4,411      -         583        1,090     996        -         -         -         -         -         -         2,669      2,669      
16 North York Central Renovation

18,812     1,141       -          17,671      1,000   -         -         -         -         443       1,000    2,991    4,455      4,795    13,684       14,684    1,000     -         -         -         -         443        1,000     2,991     4,455     3,742     12,631    13,631    
17 Albion Renovation

12,722     568          -          12,154      -       106         1,088      4,787      4,708      2,033    -        -        -         -       12,722       12,722    -         106        662        4,645     4,708     2,033     -         -         -         -         12,154    12,154    
18 Bridlewood Relocation & Expansion

2,400       350          2,050       -            -       1,450      -         -         -         -        800       -        -         -       2,250         2,250      -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -          -          
19 Bayview Relocation & Expansion

6,828       2,118       580          4,130        -       -         -         766         2,013      3,040    1,009    -        -         -       6,828         6,828      -         -         -         -         1,239     1,882     1,009     -         -         -         4,130      4,130      
20 Wychwood Renovation

3,609       115          -          3,494        -       -         93           -         1,003      2,513    -        -        -         -       3,609         3,609      -         -         93          -         888        2,513     -         -         -         -         3,494      3,494      
21 Sanderson Renovation

5,298       321          -          4,977        -       -         -         106         -         1,866    2,116    934       -         -       5,022         5,022      -         -         -         -         -         1,866     2,116     719        -         -         4,701      4,701      
22 St.Lawrence New Construction

17,375     9,015       -          8,360        -       -         -         -         -         549       4,142    4,778    5,590      2,266    17,325       17,325    -         -         -         -         -         101        3,892     1,132     1,506     1,729     8,360      8,360      
23 Parliament Street Renovation

6,361       386          -          5,975        -       -         -         -         86           -        1,980    2,945    1,350      -       6,361         6,361      -         -         -         -         -         -         1,980     2,945     1,050     -         5,975      5,975      
24 Albert Campbell Renovation

11,901     532          -          11,369      -       -         -         -         -         344       -        2,761    4,130      3,278    10,513       10,513    -         -         -         -         -         344        -         2,478     4,126     3,033     9,981      9,981      
25 St. Clair/Silverthorn Renovation

2,586       193          -          2,393        -       -         -         -         -         -        -        181       -         1,199    1,380         1,380      -         -         -         -         -         -         -         111        -         1,076     1,187      1,187      
26 Dawes Road Reconstruction

11,643     2,626       -          9,017        -       -         -         -         413         426       438       452       -         -       1,729         1,729      -         -         -         -         413        426        438        452        -         -         1,729      1,729      
27 Northern District Reconstruction

10,649     476          -          10,173      -       -         -         -         -         -        -        366       -         1,128    1,494         1,494      -         -         -         -         -         -         -         366        -         652        1,018      1,018      
28 Weston Renovation

7,342       234          -          7,108        -       -         -         -         -         -        -        343       -         1,071    1,414         1,414      -         -         -         -         -         -         -         109        -         1,071     1,180      1,180      
29 Guildwood Relocation

10,796     2,868       -          7,928        -       -         -         -         -         -        -        -        275         -       275            275         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         166        -         166         166         
30 Ellesmere Renovation & Expansion

18,412     5,312       -          13,100      -       -         -         -         -         -        -        -        -         215       215            215         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -         -          -          

31 315,536   44,919     51,632     218,985    23,486 26,583    23,192    22,345    17,667    19,032  19,363  23,689  23,798    22,010  197,679     221,165  12,941   11,793   10,968   13,230   14,450   15,238   16,065   16,933   16,933   16,933   132,543  145,484  

SUMMARY

Budget: Projects approved in 2011/earlier 23,486 24,827    20,823    11,800    1,686      
-        -        -        -         -       59,136       82,622    12,941   11,487   9,238     5,545     1,572     

-         -         -         -         -         27,842    40,783    
Plan: Projects starting after 2011 -       1,756      2,369      10,545    15,981    19,032  19,363  23,689  23,798    22,010  138,543     138,543  -         306        1,730     7,685     12,878   15,238   16,065   16,933   16,933   16,933   104,701  104,701  
Total 23,486 26,583    23,192    22,345    17,667    19,032  19,363  23,689  23,798    22,010  197,679     221,165  12,941   11,793   10,968   13,230   14,450   15,238   16,065   16,933   16,933   16,933   132,543  145,484  


